
$5200.00Subtotal

-$156.00Discount

$32.01Sales Tax

$5076.01Grand Total

$0.00Total Paid

$5076.01Balance Due

Invoice #1000
   

To

Anne Simone

ShootProof

600 Galleria Pkwy Suite 1460

Atlanta, GA, 30339

US

 
From

ShootProof

600 Galleria Parkway

Suite 1460

Atlanta, GA, 30339

US

  
Issued

Jun 12, 2019

 
Retainer Due

$1500.00 by June 13, 2019

Items

#
 

Name
 

Description
 

Quantity
 

Item Price
 

Total Price

1
 

Wedding Day Photography
 

Eight (8) continuous hours of wedding day photography

with two (2) photographers. Also included: complimentary

online gallery with permission to download your full-

resolution JPGs.

 
1

 
$4000.00

 
$4000.00

2
 

Engagement Photography
 

Two (2) continuous hours of engagement photography

with one (1) photographer. Also included: complimentary

online gallery with permission to download your full-

resolution JPGs.

 
1

 
$650.00

 
$650.00

3
 

FREE Bridal Portraits Mini

Session

 
Thirty (30) continuous minutes of bridal portrait

photography with one (1) photographer. Also included:

complimentary online gallery with permission to download

your full-resolution JPGs. Provided at no charge. Retail

value: $250

 
1

 
$0.00

 
$0.00

4
 

30"x40" Gallery Wrapped

Canvas

 
Your favorite wedding day photograph printed as a 30x40

inch gallery wrapped canvas.

 
1

 
$550.00

 
$550.00

 
3% Cash Discount

 
Client must pay by check or cash to receive this discount.

 
--

 
3% OFF

 
-$156.00

Installments

#
 

Amount
 

Due
 

Status

1
 

$1500.00 Retainer
 

June 13, 2019
 

Unpaid

2
 

$1500.00
 

January 12, 2020
 

Unpaid
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3
 

$2076.01
 

April 2, 2020
 

Unpaid
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