Invoice ID: 1000 Page 1 of 2

Invoice #1000



То From Issued Retainer Due

Anne Simone ShootProof ShootProof 600 Galleria Parkway 600 Galleria Pkwy Suite 1460 Suite 1460 Atlanta, GA, 30339 Atlanta, GA, 30339 US

US

Jun 12, 2019 \$1500.00 by June 13, 2019

Items

#	Name	Description	Quantity	Item Price	Total Price
1	Wedding Day Photography	Eight (8) continuous hours of wedding day photography with two (2) photographers. Also included: complimentary online gallery with permission to download your full-resolution JPGs.	1	\$4000.00	\$4000.00
2	Engagement Photography	Two (2) continuous hours of engagement photography with one (1) photographer. Also included: complimentary online gallery with permission to download your full-resolution JPGs.	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
3	FREE Bridal Portraits Mini Session	Thirty (30) continuous minutes of bridal portrait photography with one (1) photographer. Also included: complimentary online gallery with permission to download your full-resolution JPGs. Provided at no charge. Retail value: \$250	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	30"x40" Gallery Wrapped Canvas	Your favorite wedding day photograph printed as a 30x40 inch gallery wrapped canvas.	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
·	3% Cash Discount	Client must pay by check or cash to receive this discount.		3% OFF	-\$156.00
				Subtotal Discount Sales Tax	\$5200.00 -\$156.00 \$32.01
				Grand Total Total Paid	\$5076.01 \$0.00
				Balance Due	\$5076.01

Installments

#	Amount	Due	Status
1	\$1500.00 Retainer	June 13, 2019	Unpaid
2	\$1500.00	January 12, 2020	Unpaid

Invoice ID: 1000 Page 2 of 2

3 \$2076.01 April 2, 2020 Unpaid